				H&K Group, Inc		M & J Excavation Inc		New Enterprise Stone & Li		Pennsy Supply, Inc.	
			Total Cost	\$455,076.87		\$486,354.00		\$450,087.10		\$ 367,982.11	
			Selected #	0		0		0		0	
			Selected (\$)	\$0		\$0		\$ 0		\$ 0	
#	Items Selected	Lowest	UnitofMea: QuantityRequired	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost
1	Project 1 - Road Maintenance Paving (5)										
#1-1	ITEM A Provide self-loading milling machine, operator, ground man, labor \$ 0	\$ 3,835.48	SY 1012	\$ 4.29	\$4,341.48	\$5.00	\$5,060.00	\$ 8.95	\$9,057.40	\$ 3.79	\$ 3,835.48
#1-2	ITEM B Geotextile paving fabric as specified in PennDOT Publication 408, S \$ 0	\$ 18,100.4	ESY 5056	\$ 3.77	\$ 19,061.12	\$6.00	\$30,336.00	\$4.10	\$20,729.60	\$ 3.58	\$ 18,100.48
#1-3	ITEM CSuperpave Asphalt Mixture Design, Fine-Graded Course, PG 64S-22 \$ 0	\$ 39,816.0	TN 504	\$ 109.06	\$ 54,966.24	\$107.00	\$53,928.00	\$ 107.35	\$54,104.40	\$79.00	\$39,816.00
#1-4	ITEM D\u00e9uperpave Asphalt Mixture Design, Fine-Graded Course, PG 64S-22\u00e9 0	\$ 28,756.0	TN 364	\$ 105.33	\$ 38,340.12	\$107.00	\$38,948.00	\$95.10	\$34,616.40	\$79.00	\$28,756.00
#1-5	ITEM Equperpave Asphalt Mixture Design, Fine-Graded Course, PG 64S-22 \$ 0	\$ 163,969.	ESY 22742	\$ 8.89	\$ 202,176.38	\$9.20	\$209,226.40	\$8.90	\$202,403.80	\$ 7.21	\$ 163,969.82
2	Project 2 - Road Maintenance Paving - W Lebanon (4)										
#2-1	ITEM A <b>₽</b> rovide self-loading milling machine, operator, ground man, labor, \$0	\$ 11,203.2	SY 3112	\$ 4.19	\$ 13,039.28	\$3.60	\$11,203.20	\$3.60	\$11,203.20	\$4.70	\$14,626.40
#2-2	ITEM B Geotextile paving fabric as specified in PennDOT Publication 408, S \$ 0	\$ 22,793.8	6SY 6367	\$ 3.77	\$ 24,003.59	\$6.00	\$38,202.00	\$ 4.15	\$26,423.05	\$ 3.58	\$ 22,793.86
#2-3	ITEM CSuperpave Asphalt Mixture Design, Fine-Graded Course, PG 64S-22 \$ 0	\$ 30,178.0	TN 382	\$ 104.21	\$ 39,808.22	\$107.00	\$40,874.00	\$ 92.15	\$35,201.30	\$79.00	\$30,178.00
#2-4	ITEM D\u00eduperpave Asphalt Mixture Design, Fine-Graded Course, PG 64S-22\u00e0 0	\$ 45,906.0	7 SY 6367	\$ 9.32	\$ 59,340.44	\$9.20	\$58,576.40	\$ 8.85	\$ 56,347.95	\$ 7.21	\$ 45,906.07